This work of charity is:
Charity Captain:
Charity Captain E-mail:
Event Date:

Event Location

Vienu

Brats and German Sauerkraut
Brats and German Sauerkraut
Cole Slaw

German Potato Salad

Dessert

Dessert

Dessert

Beverage and Kaiser Rolls

Kitchen Serving Support
Lead Server/Set-up

Server Set-up

Server Set-up

Server Set-up

Quantity
6 Lbs. Meat

6 Lbs. Meat

36

36

12

12

12

36

Octoberfest at Drexel House
John Zyrkowski

JZTECPAN@AOL.COM

Wed. 10/15/2025 - 4:30p to 6:30p
604 Devoe St. SE

Olympia, WA 98501

volunteer

John and Nancy Zyrkowski

John and Nancy Zyrkowski

John Zyrkowski



mailto:JZTECPAN@AOL.COM

